Le Lotus d’Ox

Aperitifs € Liguenrs

House Cocktail with Alcohol 3,50 €
House Cocktail without Alcohol 2,50 €
Martini Red or White 3,50 €
Pastis 51 or Ricard 3,50 €
Mauresque, Tomato, Perroquet 3,50 €
Get 27 3,50 €
Alcohol of Rice Saké 3,50 €
Whisky J&B 4,00 €
Cognhac 8,00 €
Kir 3,50 €
Porto 3,50 €
Vodka 3,50 €
Calvados 8 years old 8,00 €

Drinds

Heineken Beer 33cl 3,50 €
Chinese Beer Tsing Tao 33cl 3,50 €
Vietnamese Beer Saigon 33cl 3,50 €
Coca Cola or light 33cl 3,00 €
Orangina 25cl 2,50 €
Coconut Juice 30cl 3,00 €
Pago Orange, Ananas, Abricot, Fraise, Mangue, ACE 25cl 2,50 €
San Pellegrin, Badoit or Vittel ¥ Litre 3,00 €
San Pellegrino, Badoit or Vittel 1 Litre 5,00 €
Perrier 20cl 2,50 €
Jasmin Tea 2,50 €
Lotus Tea or China Green 3,00 €

Coffee or Decafeineited 2,00 €



Mesu 429,50 €

Starter

Vietnamese Salad

Main Dish
Assortment of

2 Nems, 2 Fried Raviolis, 2 Crab
Crowbars, Plain Rice

Desserts

Lychees Cup
or
Coffee

Me 42 13,50 €

Starters
Vietnamese Salad
Nems
Chicken Soup with Vermicelli

Main Dish
Pork chop suey

Chicken Curry
Beef Tonkinese style

Served with Plain Rice

Desserts

Lychees Cup
Choice of 2 scoops of Ice Cream
Nougatine
Coffee included

* Served only at Lunchtime during the week
(not the Holidays & Week End)



Soufs

Chicken Soup with Vermicelli
Shrimps Soup with Vermicelli
Raviolis Soup

Tonkinese Soup

Asparagus Soup with Crab

Chinese Soup Duck & Yellow Noodles
Saigonese Soup

Starters

Nems Frieds

Frieds Raviolis
Shrimps Nems
Shrimps Fritters
Shrimps with Sesame
Crab Fritters
Sambos

Spring Rolls fresh

Royal Plate 2 Sambos, 2 Nems, 2 Crab Crowbars
Imperial Plate 2 Nems, 2 Shrimps Nems, 2 Shrimps Fritters, 2 Fried

Raviolis

Xiu Mai Pork & Shrimps steam style
Ha Cao Shrimps steam style
Steam Assortment

Bo Bun

Bo Bun Nems
Vietnamese Salad
Chicken Salad

Squids Spicy Salad

Spicy Shrimps Salad
Seafood Salad

Chef Salad

6,50 €
7,50 €
9,50 €
10,50 €
11,00 €
11,50 €
10,50 €

6,50 €
7,00 €
7,00 €
7,50 €
7,50 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
9,50

12,50 €

7,00 €
7,50 €
8,00 €
el
ONIORE
6,50 €
5,50 €
10,50 €
10,50 €
14,50 €
12,50 €



Flaming beef casserole
Flaming shrimp casserole

Gambas Garlic style
Gambas Grilled
Gambas served on Hot Plate

Monkfish Tonkinese Sauce
Monkfish in SPicy Sauce
Monkfish Curry

Monkfish in Ginger Sauce

Beef served on Hot Plate

Beef Luc Lac

Seafood served on Hot Plate

Scallops on their Shell served on Hot Plate

Sea Food with Basil served on Hot Plate

Shrimps with Basil served on Hot Plate

Scallops on their Shell with Basil served on Hot Plate
Beef with Basil served on Hot Plate

Mussels with Basil served on Hot Plate

Fresh Stuffed Pineapple

Seafood Stockpot

Stuffed Crab

Caramelised & Grilled Spare Ribbs of Pork
Vietnamese Fondue for 2

Shrimps, Squids, Scallops on their Shell, Chicken, Beef, Vegetables &

Vermicelli
Chef’s Speciality

Unboned Duck, Spare Ribbs Pork, Pork Laqué and Plain Rice

%2 unboned grilled Duck

15,50 €
17,50 €

17,50 €
17,50 €
18,50 €

13,50 €
13,50 €
13,588
13,50 €

11,50 €
13,50 €
15,50 €
14,00 €

16,50 €
13,50 €
15,00 €
12,50 €
13,50 €
14,50 €
15,50 €
11,50 €

13,50 €

52,00 €

19,50 €
16,50 €



Noodles

Sautéed Noodles with Beef, Pork & Chicken
Sautéed Noodles with Beef

Sautéed Noodles with Seafood

Sautéed Noodles with Shrimps

Vermicells

Sautéed Vermicelli with Beef, Pork & Chicken
Sautéed Vermicelli with Beef

Sautéed Vermicelli with Seafood

Sautéed Vermicelli with Shrimps

Mi Xeo

Mi Xao with Beef, Pork & Chicken
Mi Xao with Beef

Mi Xao with Seafood

Mi Xao with Shrimps

13,50 €
12,50 €
15,50 €
14,00 €

13,50 €
12,50 €
15,50 €
14,00 €

14,50 €
13,50 €

15,50 €
15,00 €



Chickes

Chicken Curry

Chicken in a Spicy Sauce
Chicken with Pineapple
Chicken Toffee

Chicken with Bamboo Shoots
Chicken Chop Suey

Chicken with Black Mushrooms
Chicken Tonkinese style
Chicken with Almonds

Chicken Saté

Chicken in Spicy Lemongrass Sauce
Chicken with Coconut

Duck

Pekin Duck

Duck Curry

Duck in a Spicy Sauce

Duck with Pineapple

Duck Chop Suey

Duck Tonkinese style

Duck Saté

Duck in Spicy Lemongrass Sauce
Duck with Litchees

7,50 €
7,50 €
7,50 €
7,50 €
7,50 €
8,50 €
7,50 €
7,50 €
7,50 €
7,50 €
7,50 €
7,50 €

14,00 €
9,50 €
9,50 €
9,50 €

10,50 €
9,50 €
9,50 €
9,50 €
9,50 €



Be

Beef Curry

Beef in a Spicy Sauce

Beef with Pineapple

Beef with Bamboo Shoots
Beef Chop Suey

Beef with Black Mushrooms
Beef Tonkinese style

Beef Saté

Beef with Onions

Boeuf with Soya

Pork

PorkCurry

Pork in a Spicy Sauce

Pork with Pineapple

Pork Toffee

Pork with Bamboo Shoots
Pork Chop Suey

Pork with Black Mushrooms
Pork Tonkinese style

Pork with Almonds

Pork Saté

Pork in a Spicy Lemongrass Sauce

Meats

8,50 €
8,50 €
8,50 €
8,50 €
9R0€
8,50 €
8,50 €
8,50 €
8,50 €
8,50 €

7,50 €
7,50 €
7,50 €
h0).€
T
8,50 €
7,50 €
7,50 €
7,50 €
7,50 €
7,50 €



Ses Food

Squids in Curry Sauce
Squids in a Spicy Sauce
Squids with Pineapple
Squids Chop Suey
Squids Tonkinese style

Shrimps in Curry Sauce

Shrimps in a Spicy Sauce

Shrimps Chop Suey

Shrimps with BlackMushrooms
Shrimps Tonkinese style

Shrimps in a Spicy Lemongrass Sauce
Shrimps with Coconut

Mussels in Curry Sauce
Mussels in a Spicy Sauce
Mussels in Ginger Sauce

Frog’s Leg in Curry Sauce
Frog’s Leg in Spicy Sauce
Frog’s Leg Tonkinese style
Frog’s Leg in the Garlic Sauce
Grilled Frog’s Leg

Rice

Plain Rice

Cantonese Rice

House Made Rice

Spicy Rice’s Chef Shrimps & Crab

Plain Vermicelli
Sautéed Plain Vegetables
Plain Noodles

8,50 €
8,50 €
8,50 €
2,00
8,50 €

paoltR S
9,50 €
10,50 €
9,50 €
9,50 €
9,50 €
9,50 €

12,00 €
12,00 €
12,00 €

10,50 €
10,50 €
10,50 €
10,50 €
10,50 €

1,50 €
5,00 €
6,50 €
7,00 €

4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €



Vin de Pays
Red ou Rosé Pitcher 25 cl 4,00 €
Pitcher 50 cl 8,00 €

Served only at Lunchtime during the week (not the Holidays & Week End)

1L NS
Vin de Pays A Vir
Fédoniere Rouge - Rosé 15,00 € 12,50 €
S0 L
AODP Cétes de Provesce
Cuvée Charlotte Rouge - Rosé 21,50 € 18,50 €
S0
AOD Coteanse L'Aix
Chateau de la Touloubre Rouge - Rosé - Blanc 18,00 € 15,50 €
DS
AOD Cote A Rbése
Roulepierre Rouge 25,50 € 18,50 €
nsSd
AOD Basndol
Fontbrune Rouge - Rosé 27,50 € 23,50 €
nsSd
AOD Crssis
Domaine du Bagnol Blanc 35,50 € 31,00 €
S0 L
AOD Coteanr L' Aix Rouge-Rose-Blanc 23,50 €

Val des Vignes

Clampagme BRUT

58,50 €



